
Judge's Signatures

2016 Texas Level 5 State Meet
Meet Results
Nov 11-13, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/14/2016 10:52:47 AM

Women / 5 / Senior A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Aljibe2108
Alamo

9.425 9.125 9.6009.350 37.500
2 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Audelia Oropez2106
Alamo

9.275 9.425 9.2009.350 37.250
6 2 2T 9T 2 

2 

McKenna Shulin2004
Empire

9.000 9.525 9.3509.300 37.175
11T 1 4T 5T 3 

3 

Claire Tracy2001
Crossfire

9.400 8.750 9.5509.225 36.925
3T 8T 6T 2 4 

4 

Taylor Murphy2315
Texas Best

9.325 9.300 8.7509.350 36.725
5 3 3T 15 5 

5 

Ella Burnes2213
TTG

9.400 9.125 9.2008.800 36.525
4T 5T 12 10T 6 

6 

Madison Brock2006
Gio

8.900 8.800 9.4009.225 36.325
15T 7 7T 4 7 

7 

Ashtin Rose2215
Zenith Elite

9.000 8.750 9.2509.300 36.300
12T 9T 5T 8 8 

8 

Lauren Snook2101
Above The Bar

9.125 8.400 9.3509.225 36.100
10 12T 8T 6T 9 

9 

Takara O'Reilly2314
Texas Best

9.200 8.400 9.4508.750 35.800
8 13T 13 3 10 

10 

Mckenna Holmstrom2014
Top Flight

9.600 8.400 8.5008.825 35.325
1 14T 11 17 11 

11 

Clara Carr2210
Ridgewood

9.225 8.250 9.3258.400 35.200
7 16 15 7 12 

12 

Sydney Orsak2204
Impact

8.900 8.150 8.8009.200 35.050
16T 17 9T 13T 13 

13 

Regan Douglas2110
All American

9.150 8.450 8.6508.500 34.750
9 11 14 16 14 

14 

Maile Nelson2015
Top Flight

9.000 9.100 8.2008.225 34.525
13T 6 16 18T 15 

15 

Lysette Garcia2003
Empire

8.125 8.600 8.8508.150 33.725
18 10 17 12 16 

16 

Alyssa Rodriguez2107
Alamo

8.950 8.350 9.0007.350 33.650
14 15 18 11 17 

17 

Andrea Fuentes2310
Sugar Land

7.300 6.650 8.8009.200 31.950
19 19 10T 14T 18 

18 

Alexys Merchant2115
Pearland Elite

8.300 8.050 8.2007.000 31.550
17 18 19 19T 19 

19 
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